Show and Tell
When your child has show and tell please limit it to one item brought in to share and make sure that it will fit in a cubby as we have limited space. We will have a student for show and tell every Thursday with one Wednesday thrown into the mix.  I will try to put a reminder in the newsletter the week before with who has show and tell.  However, please make note of when your child will have their turn. 

Thursday, September 20: Colton 
Thursday, September 27: Gracie 
Thursday, October 4: Braylen 
Thursday, October 11: Mila 
Thursday, October 18: Taliyah 
Thursday, October 25: Joseph 
Thursday, November 1: Myles 
Thursday, November 8: Nora Mae
Thursday, November 15: Megan
Wednesday, November 21: Hannah
Thursday, November 29: Noah 
Thursday, December 6: Landon
Thursday, December 13: Kyrie
Thursday, December 20: Audrey and Gianna 
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